
Ranking Player Name MPBA ID Date of Birth District Total Points

MENS SINGLE

1 Priyanshu Rajawat DHR0030 1-Feb-2002 DHR 990

2 Sanjay Thakur DHR0035 18-Dec-1999 DHR 880

3 Aazad Yadav DHR0034 22-Aug-1993 DHR 825

4 Shubham Prajapati DHR0031 9-Aug-1997 DHR 770

5 Amit Rathore DHR0032 11-Dec-2001 DHR 660

5 Aaryaman Goyal IDR0167 8-Sep-2001 IDR 660

5 Ravi Kushwaha IDR0180 14-Apr-1996 IDR 660

5 Yash Raikwar DHR0023 6-Dec-2001 DHR 660

6 Piyush Bobade DHR0033 18-Nov-1995 DHR 550

6 Aditya Chouhan DHR0022 29-Jun-2001 DHR 550

6 Divyesh Malik BPL0115 12-Nov-2001 BPL 550

6 Astitva Kale IDR0059 10-Nov-1998 IDR 550

6 Nakshatra Bhakar DHR0038 11-Apr-2001 DHR 550

6 Aman Raikwar DHR0006 15-Aug-2000 DHR 550

6 Mayur Chowhan DHR0037 23-Jan-2000 DHR 550

6 Yaman Rathore DHR0029 22-Nov-1998 DHR 550

7 Ronit Anjana UJN0031 14-Mar-2000 UJN 440

7 Krishnakant Dubey GWL0027 10-Nov-1999 GWL 440

7 Chintan Hari Gupta SHV0002 29-May-2000 SHV 440

7 Pramesh Patidar DHR0036 14-May-1998 DHR 440

7 Yuvraj Verma DWS0020 21-Oct-2002 DWS 440

7 Akash Chauhan UJN0030 14-Aug-1996 UJN 440

7 Nipender Singh DHR0039 25-Nov-1991 DHR 440

7 Himanshu Mukati SHR0002 21-Feb-1997 SHR 440

7 Prakhar Banchhor BPL0119 16-May-1999 BPL 440

7 Aniket Pardeshi IDR0186 26-Apr-2000 IDR 440

7 Priyansh Khushwani IDR0049 1-Jan-2000 IDR 440

7 Tanveer Singh Matharu BPL0130 6-Aug-1994 BPL 440

7 Austen Nathaniel IDR0184 24-Nov-1997 IDR 440

7 Shivashish Rathore IDR0181 20-Dec-1995 IDR 440

7 Rohit Gupta DWS0005 15-Jun-1994 DWS 440

7 Shishir Dwivedi STN0012 9-Jul-1999 STN 440

8 Krish Pal DHR0040 9-Aug-1999 DHR 385

8 Piyush Verma BPL0124 15-Dec-1996 BPL 385

8 Kshitij Yadav KTN0005 28-Oct-2001 KTN 385

8 Shivansh Gurjar DTA0001 18-Oct-2001 DTA 385

8 Chirag Khan BPL0123 18-Jan-1999 BPL 385

8 Lovel Khanduja CWA0004 30-Apr-1998 CWA 385

8 Manas Bajaj IDR0187 8-Jan-2002 IDR 385

8 Aadesh Agrey CWA0003 9-Aug-1999 CWA 385

9 Apoorv Agrey CWA0002 11-Jan-1996 CWA 330

9 Yogesh Gaur GWL0001 4-Nov-1997 GWL 330

9 Harshwardhan Rajput IDR0099 18-Aug-2004 IDR 330

9 Mihir Kutumbale IDR0188 23-Oct-1999 IDR 330



9 Gorav Manjhi DTA0005 26-Aug-2000 DTA 330

9 Mantra Soneja IDR0114 19-Jan-2006 IDR 330

9 Lalit Kumar Singh  IDR 330

9 Saurav Kumar SGL 330

9 Jitendra Dagar UJN0007 27-Sep-1987 UJN 330

9 Rudra Tiwari IDR 330

9 Jayant Sisodiya DHR0024 17-Jul-2002 DHR 330

9 Deepak Varma DHR0043 8-Mar-1997 DHR 330

9 Aakash Vimal IDR 330

9 Pranav Jain JBP0040 20-Sep-1999 JBP 330

9 Akshat Kanungo DHR0028 9-Jan-2001 DHR 330

9 Sonu Kumar Singh IDR 330

10 Palash Vyas UJN0021 16-Mar-2000 UJN 220

10 Brijendra Parihar DTA 220

10 Shubham Malviya DWS0025 18-May-1996 DWS 220

10 Vikalp Singh IDR 220

10 Shyam Patidar DHR0041 16-Dec-1992 DHR 220

10 Sanidhya Yadav IDR 220

10 Amit Patankar BPL0121 22-Jan-1998 BPL 220

10 Rahul Rajak BPL0120 21-May-1997 BPL 220

10 Sanyam Gupta BDW0002 7-Jan-2002 BDW 220

10 Divyaratan Singh IDR 220

10 Nirmal Jatt DWS 220

10 Rishabh Rathod BDW0004 29-Apr-2001 BDW 220

10 Anjan Shrivas CHR0004 13-Jan-2001 CHR 220

10 Harshvinder S Saluja IDR 220

10 Jayant Alone BPL0001 29-Oct-1995 BPL 220

10 Hussain Ali IDR 220

10 Ranjan Kumar Sahu IDR 220

10 Robin Rajpal DWS 220

10 Aman Dubey IDR 220

10 Kunal Pawar BDW 220

10 Shubham Tigga DWS 220

10 Yashraj Pandey DWS 220

10 Pingal Toppo IDR 220

10 Raghuveer Pingle IDR 220

10 Samresh Modi IDR 220

10 Vaibhav Jadia UJN 220

10 Shivam Yadav GWL 220

10 Yash (E) Shivhare IDR 220

10 Yash Agrawal KTN0004 25-May-2002 KTN 220

10 Shreyash Sharma RTM 220

10 Devraj Patel NSP 220

10 Akshay Gupta DWS0008 18-Jun-1995 DWS 220

11 Vaibhav Thakur CHR 110

11 Yug Khandelwal IDR 110

11 Akshat Sanghal IDR 110

11 Anas Mohammed Shaikh IDR0042 14-Jun-2000 IDR 110



11 Shubham Paraste RWA0016 15-Mar-1995 RWA 110

11 Sankalp Choudhary UJN 110

11 Kishore Rohra STN0006 25-Sep-1996 STN 110

11 Kabeer Matlani BPL 110

11 Arjun Singh DWS0024 20-Sep-1994 DWS 110

11 Tejas Barod DWS 110

11 Himanshu Kalwani STN0004 8-Nov-2001 STN 110

11 Kavya Singh IDR 110

11 Surat Mohan Prajapati DTA 110

11 Abhyodaya Mohanti IDR 110

11 Aditya Rathore IDR 110

11 Shudhanshu Raghuwanshi ASK 110

11 Rishiraj Singh Chouhan IDR 110

11 Divyansh Upadhyay IDR0168 14-Mar-2002 IDR 110

11 Krishu Toke IDR 110

11 Avinash Ahuja IDR 110

11 Priyansh Sharma KGN 110

11 Vedant Bhandari IDR 110

11 Rituvansh Maheshwari IDR 110

11 Himanshu Carpenter DWS 110

11 Abhishek Bhargava ASK 110

11 Saurav Gautam ASK 110

11 Aaditya Dubey SGR 110

11 Shubham Pathak RTM0004 17-Sep-1995 RTM 110

11 Somya Wadhwani IDR 110

11 Gurman Singh Khurana IDR0043 16-Dec-2007 IDR 110

11 Rishi Singh SGL0015 22-Jun-2000 SGL 110

11 Sanjeev Dwivedi IDR 110

11 Lakkshya Agarwal IDR 110

11 Anirudh Dhoot IDR 110

11 Vivek Chandani KGN 110

11 Sarthak Kumar SGL 110

11 Varun Agrawal IDR 110

11 Jay Gupta IDR 110

11 Aryan Gajjar IDR 110

11 Dhruv Singh DTA 110

11 Naman Sharma ASK 110

11 Krish Agarwal IDR 110

11 Aaradhya Chordiya IDR 110

11 Pawan Kumar IDR 110

11 Mohit Bajj ASK 110

11 Aniket Take IDR 110

11 Hitesh Soni MDS0002 10-Jan-2003 MDS 110

11 Narendra Soni IDR 110

11 Aditya Singh Solanki IDR0178 5-Jul-2002 IDR 110

11 Aarush Supekar DWS0017 14-Nov-2005 DWS 110

11 Kushagra Agarwal IDR 110

11 Krishanu Kaundiya IDR 110



12 Garvit Jain IDR 55

12 Sandeep Kujur DWS 55

12 Shubham Nema NSP0020 10-Jul-1995 NSP 55

12 Arin Yadav UJN0012 26-Jan-2002 UJN 55

12 Gaurav Rai UJN0014 14-May-1998 UJN 55

12 Kanishk Sharma DHR0021 22-Feb-2004 DHR 55

12 Vaidik Garg IDR 55

12 Chirag Chouhan IDR 55

12 Rhythem Jain IDR 55

12 Sambhav Sankhla RTM0014 27-Aug-2003 RTM 55

12 Bhushan Harde IDR0088 13-Dec-2004 IDR 55

12 Mahiraj Verma UJN 55

12 Prakhar Patani IDR 55

12 Ashmit Singh Koushal KGN 55

12 Sujal Tiwari IDR0039 19-Sep-2002 IDR 55

12 Aakash Dangi IDR 55

12 Saksham Jain IDR 55

12 Sagar Rajani SJR0001 1-Jan-2001 CHR 55

12 Divyansh Dalodra IDR0100 20-Oct-2002 IDR 55

12 Tanishq Dhanwani IDR 55

12 Aryan Manglani IDR 55

12 Sarthak Manglani IDR 55

12 Dhanay Desai IDR 55

12 Ishaan Choudhary IDR 55

12 Asad Ali Khan RTM 55

12 Deepak Patel DWS 55

12 Rudra Porwal IDR 55

12 Nilay Dixit IDR 55

12 Amresh Kadam IDR0159 27-Dec-2005 IDR 55

12 Shravan Khandelwal UJN0018 11-Feb-2004 UJN 55

12 Ayush Singh IDR 55

12 Vaidik Verma IDR 55

12 Dayitva Solanki IDR0193 18-Jul-2003 IDR 55

12 Abhishek Dhakkad ASK 55

12 Yuvraj Singh Thakur JBP0039 30-Aug-2000 JBP 55

12 Harsh Chitte IDR0011 29-Oct-2002 IDR 55

12 Naman Sholapurkar RTM 55



Ranking Player Name MPBA ID Date of Birth District Total Points

WOMENS SINGLE

1 Khushboo Patel CWA0005 7-Jun-1995 CWA 990

2 Mihika Bhargav IDR0052 4-Aug-2002 IDR 880

3 Aishwarya Mehta DHR0019 20-Nov-2004 DHR 825

4 Anshu Sharma RTM0013 16-Jul-1999 RTM 660

5 Paridhi Chaudhari IDR0136 30-Jul-2006 IDR 660

5 Priyanka Pant BPL0013 14-Jan-2004 BPL 660

5 Bhumika Varma DWS0019 17-Nov-2004 DWS 660

6 Muskan Rathore IDR0163 6-Apr-2002 IDR 660

6 Anisha Wase BPL0094 15-Feb-2001 BPL 550

6 Gauri Chitte IDR0020 16-Sep-2005 IDR 550

6 Rohini Bilawar IDR0190 3-Sep-1996 IDR 550

6 Shavi Bhatnagar IDR0054 25-Apr-2002 IDR 550

6 Aastha Sharma IDR0098 8-Oct-2008 UJN 550

6 Aditi Verma BPL0069 2-Feb-2002 BPL 550

6 Himresha Puri BPL0038 15-Jul-1999 BPL 550

7 Pranjali Suresh JBP0036 20-Feb-1995 JBP 495

7 Khusi Sen DHR0027 19-Aug-2002 DHR 495

7 Aasiyah Parween SGL0001 1-Sep-2004 SGL 495

7 Swati Singh Solanki IDR0169 15-Oct-2004 IDR 495

7 Drishti Rajeev BPL0021 9-Jul-2005 BPL 495

8 Shreya Rahatekar IDR0170 2-Apr-2001 IDR 440

8 Soumya Shrivastava BPL0025 18-May-1998 HSN 440

8 Riju Patidar IDR0174 17-Apr-2004 IDR 440

8 Devina Gupta IDR0086 21-Jun-2003 IDR 440

8 Astha Pandey IDR 440

8 Priyanka Gupta IDR0045 11-Oct-2007 IDR 440

8 Shrishti Gupta IDR0006 1-Jul-2004 IDR 440

8 Riya Sheth IDR0156 30-Nov-2005 IDR 440

9 Vanshika Patidar NMH0016 17-Jul-2001 NMH 330

9 Priyasha Narang BPL0016 15-Sep-2004 BPL 330

9 Kanak Sharma BPL 330

9 Unnati Shrivastava JBP0026 20-Apr-1998 JBP 330

9 Chahak Nagpure IDR 330

9 Prachi Chouksey IDR0066 3-Oct-2005 IDR 330

9 Keya Chandani IDR0025 25-Mar-2006 IDR 330

9 Shubhika Mahant Pathak IDR 330

9 Ishika Agarwal IDR 330

9 Akshita Panchal DWS0012 9-Dec-2006 DWS 330



9 Aadhya Jain IDR0070 5-Feb-2006 IDR 330

9 Mahak Khatri IDR 330

9 Priyanshi Patel IDR0199 12-Oct-2003 IDR 330

9 Ojaswini Chouhan IDR 330

9 Garima Sapre BPL0010 25-Dec-2006 BPL 330

10 Anjali Bhargava UJN0005 11-Nov-1989 UJN 220

10 Manvi Draboo IDR0143 19-Oct-2003 IDR 220

10 Vamakshi Singh IDR 220

10 Saanvi Ojha IDR 220

10 Sumiti Narang IDR 220

10 Dheemahi Chouhan IDR0003 7-May-2007 IDR 220

10 Diya Dusej IDR 220

10 Ayushi Sharma IDR 220

10 Anushka Sogani IDR 220

10 Ishika Gangwani IDR 220

10 Bhoomi Parekh IDR 220

10 Vanshika Bhansali IDR 220

10 Manasvi Molasariya IDR 220

10 Shreya Jaiswal NMH0014 11-Apr-2003 IDR 220

10 Shreya Patel IDR0094 29-Nov-2006 IDR 220

10 Jasnoor Kaur IDR 220

10 Rishika Jain IDR0071 22-Jul-2006 IDR 220

10 Shrishti Pandey IDR 220

10 Gargi Thakur IDR 220

10 Prisha Gupta IDR0105 7-Jun-2006 IDR 220

10 Ojaswani Dubey IDR0017 25-Nov-2007 IDR 220

10 Aashi Shukla IDR 220

10 Vadehi Khandelwal IDR 220

10 Tanvi Bhutter IDR 220

10 Nehal Jain IDR 220

10 Mohira Modh IDR 220

11 Vaishnavi Rao DWS0003 6-Dec-2002 DWS 110

11 Lakshmi Satalkar DWS0009 9-Oct-2006 DWS 110

11 Heetal Kotwani ASK 110



Ranking Player Name MPBA ID Date of Birth District Total Points

MENS DOUBLE

1 Piyush Bobade DHR0033 18-Nov-1995 DHR 495

1 Shubham Prajapati DHR0031 9-Aug-1997 DHR 495

2 Aman Raikwar DHR0006 15-Aug-2000 DHR 440

2 Yash Raikwar DHR0023 6-Dec-2001 DHR 440

3 Pramesh Patidar DHR0036 14-May-1998 DHR 385

3 Sanjay Thakur DHR0035 18-Dec-1999 DHR 385

3 Nipender Singh DHR0039 25-Nov-1991 DHR 385

3 Aazad Yadav DHR0034 22-Aug-1993 DHR 385

4 Mayur Chowhan DHR0037 23-Jan-2000 DHR 330

4 Jayant Sisodiya DHR0024 17-Jul-2002 DHR 330

4 Akash Chauhan UJN0030 14-Aug-1996 UJN 330

4 Anurag Thakkar UJN0023 10-Aug-1993 UJN 330

4 Aniket Pardeshi IDR0186 26-Apr-2000 IDR 330

4 Aaryaman Goyal IDR0167 8-Sep-2001 IDR 330

4 Yogesh Gaur GWL0001 4-Nov-1997 GWL 330

4 Anas Mohammed Shaikh IDR0042 14-Jun-2000 IDR 330

5 Himanshu Mukati SHR0002 21-Feb-1997 SHR 275

5 Shubham Paraste RWA0016 15-Mar-1995 RWA 275

5 Nakshatra Bhakar DHR0038 11-Apr-2001 DHR 275

5 Yaman Rathore DHR0029 22-Nov-1998 DHR 275

5 Ronit Anjana UJN0031 14-Mar-2000 UJN 275

5 Palash Vyas UJN0021 16-Mar-2000 UJN 275

5 Apoorv Agrey CWA0002 11-Jan-1996 CWA 275

5 Lovel Khanduja CWA0004 30-Apr-1998 CWA 275

5 Astitva Kale IDR0059 10-Nov-1998 IDR 275

5 Priyansh Khushwani IDR0049 1-Jan-2000 IDR 275

5 Jayant Alone BPL0001 29-Oct-1995 BPL 275

5 Amit Patankar BPL0121 22-Jan-1998 BPL 275

5 Rishabh Shukla BPL0125 19-Apr-1995 BPL 275

5 Piyush Verma BPL0124 15-Dec-1996 BPL 275

5 Shishir Dwivedi STN0012 9-Jul-1999 STN 275

5 Prakhar Banchhor BPL0119 16-May-1999 BPL 275

6 Arjun Singh DWS0024 20-Sep-1994 DWS 248

6 Shubham Malviya DWS0025 18-May-1996 DWS 248

6 Chintan Hari Gupta SHV0002 29-May-2000 SHV 248

6 Gorav Manjhi DTA0005 26-Aug-2000 DTA 248

6 Siddharth Sharma SEO 248

6 Kshitij Yadav KTN0005 28-Oct-2001 KTN 248

6 Jitendra Dagar UJN0007 27-Sep-1987 UJN 248

6 Yogesh Bandewar UJN0028 20-Sep-1990 UJN 248

7 Shivashish Rathore IDR0181 20-Dec-1995 IDR 220

7 Rubin Shah IDR0185 16-Mar-1998 IDR 220

7 Ravi Kushwaha IDR0180 14-Apr-1996 IDR 220



7 Amit Saxena IDR0107 20-Oct-1982 IDR 220

7 Anjan Shrivas CHR0004 13-Jan-2001 CHR 220

7 Vaibhav Thakur CHR 220

7 Sanyam Gupta BDW0002 7-Jan-2002 BDW 220

7 Rishabh Rathod BDW0004 29-Apr-2001 BDW 220

7 Vaibhav Yadav UJN0013 18-Jan-2000 UJN 220

7 Gaurav Rai UJN0014 14-May-1998 UJN 220

7 Anirudh Dhoot IDR 220

7 Divyansh Upadhyay IDR0168 14-Mar-2002 IDR 220

7 Lalit Kumar Singh IDR0183 22-Mar-1996 IDR 220

7 Sonu Kumar Singh IDR0182 1-Mar-1996 IDR 220

7 Divyansh Dalodra IDR0100 20-Oct-2002 IDR 220

7 Ayush Singh IDR 220

8 Pranav Jain JBP0040 20-Sep-1999 JBP 165

8 Yuvraj Singh Thakur JBP0039 30-Aug-2000 JBP 165

8 Sumit Mishra RWA0015 7-Apr-2000 RWA 165

8 Austen Nathaniel IDR0184 24-Nov-1997 IDR 165

8 Yash Agrawal KTN0004 25-May-2002 KTN 165

8 Mantra Soneja IDR0114 19-Jan-2006 IDR 165

8 Akshat Sangal IDR0085 16-Jun-1997 IDR 165

8 Divyratan Singh IDR 165

8 Tanishq Dhanwani IDR 165

8 Gurman Singh Khurana IDR0043 16-Dec-2007 IDR 165

8 Chirag Khan BPL0123 18-Jan-1999 BPL 165

8 Divyesh Malik BPL0115 12-Nov-2001 BPL 165

8 Himanshu Kalwani STN0004 8-Nov-2001 STN 165

8 Kishore Rohra STN0006 25-Sep-1996 STN 165

8 Sandeep Kujur DWS 165

8 Yashraj Pandey DWS 165

8 Sagar Rajani SJR0001 1-Jan-2001 CHR 165

8 Vikalp Singh IDR 165

8 Mohit Bajj ASK 165

8 Sudhanshu Raghuwanshi ASK 165

8 Rishi Singh SGL0015 22-Jun-2000 SGL 165

8 Saurav Kumar SGL0003 14-Jan-2002 SGL 165

8 Kunal Makwana DHR0042 10-Jul-1979 DHR 165

8 Shyam Patidar DHR0041 16-Dec-1992 DHR 165

8 Akshay Gupta DWS0008 18-Jun-1995 DWS 165

8 Nirmal Jat DWS 165

9 Akshat Kanungo DHR0028 9-Jan-2001 DHR 110

9 Deepak Varma DHR0043 8-Mar-1997 DHR 110

9 Abhishek Bhargav ASK 110

9 Abhishek Dhakad ASK 110

9 Shubham Pathak RTM0004 17-Sep-1995 RTM 110

9 Shreyash Sanghvi RTM0003 19-Mar-2001 RTM 110

9 Krish Agarwal IDR 110

9 Aaradhya Chordia IDR 110



9 Deepak Patel DWS 110

9 Shubham Tigga DWS 110



Ranking Player Name MPBA ID Date of Birth District

WOMENS DOUBLE

1 Kirti Prasad DHR0044 9-Nov-1998 DHR

1 Anshu Sharma RTM0013 16-Jul-1999 RTM

2 Aditi Verma BPL0069 2-Feb-2002 BPL

2 Rohini Bilawar IDR0190 3-Sep-1996 IDR

3 Khushboo Patel CWA0005 7-Jun-1995 CWA

3 Poonam Pandey STN0009 6-Apr-1995 RWA

3 Shavi Bhatnagar IDR0054 25-Apr-2002 IDR

3 Mihika Bhargav IDR0052 4-Aug-2002 IDR

4 Aishwarya Mehta DHR0019 20-Nov-2004 DHR

4 Anisha Wase BPL0094 15-Feb-2001 BPL

4 Muskan Rathore IDR0163 6-Apr-2002 IDR

4 Aastha Sharma IDR0098 8-Oct-2008 UJN

4 Gauri Chitte IDR0020 16-Sep-2005 IDR

4 Riju Patidar IDR0174 17-Apr-2004 IDR

4 Shrishti Gupta IDR0006 1-Jul-2004 IDR

4 Swati Singh Solanki IDR0169 15-Oct-2004 IDR

5 Shreya Jaiswal NMH0014 11-Apr-2003 IDR

5 Gargi Thakur IDR

5 Ojaswani Dubey IDR0017 25-Nov-2007 IDR

5 Prisha Gupta IDR0105 7-Jun-2006 IDR

6 Drishti Rajeev BPL0021 9-Jul-2005 BPL

6 Garima Sanjeev BPL0097 29-Nov-2003 BPL

6 Sangeeta Jatav ASK

6 Hritul Sikarwar ASK

6 Pranjali Suresh JBP0036 20-Feb-1995 JBP

6 Unnati Shrivastava JBP0026 20-Apr-1998 JBP

7 Ishika Agrawal IDR

7 Ojaswini Chouhan IDR
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Ranking Player Name MPBA ID Date of Birth District

MIXED DOUBLE

1 Piyush Bobade DHR0033 18-Nov-1995 DHR

1 Aishwarya Mehta DHR0019 20-Nov-2004 DHR

2 Aman Raikwar DHR0006 15-Aug-2000 DHR

2 Khushboo Patel CWA0005 7-Jun-1995 CWA

3 Astitva Kale IDR0059 10-Nov-1998 IDR

3 Aditi Verma BPL0069 2-Feb-2002 BPL

3 Ravi Kushwaha IDR0180 14-Apr-1996 IDR

3 Mihika Bhargav IDR0052 4-Aug-2002 IDR

4 Rahul Rajak BPL0120 21-May-1997 BPL

4 Soumya Shrivastava BPL0025 18-May-1998 HSN

4 Lovel Khanduja CWA0004 30-Apr-1998 CWA

4 Khusi Sen DHR0027 19-Aug-2002 DHR

4 Yash Raikwar DHR0023 6-Dec-2001 DHR

4 Shavi Bhatnagar IDR0054 25-Apr-2002 IDR

4 Akash Chauhan UJN0030 14-Aug-1996 UJN

4 Muskan Rathore IDR0163 6-Apr-2002 IDR

5 Chintan Hari Gupta SHV0002 29-May-2000 SHV

5 Anisha Wase BPL0094 15-Feb-2001 BPL

5 Anas Mohammed Shaikh IDR0042 14-Jun-2000 IDR

5 Himresha Puri BPL0038 15-Jul-1999 BPL

6 Yaman Rathore DHR0029 22-Nov-1998 DHR

6 Poonam Pandey STN0009 6-Apr-1995 STN

6 Vaibhav Thakur SGR

6 Muskan Rathore DHR0046 13-Jun-1996 DHR

6 Pranav Jain JBP0040 20-Sep-1999 JBP

6 Pranjali Suresh JBP0036 20-Feb-1995 JBP

6 Shivashish Rathore IDR0181 20-Dec-1995 IDR

6 Gauri Chitte IDR0020 16-Sep-2005 IDR

7 Yuvraj Singh Thakur JBP0039 30-Aug-2000 JBP

7 Unnati Shrivastava JBP0026 20-Apr-1998 JBP
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